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Unit # First Name Last Name Other Contact Info Email 1 Email 2 Resident phone # 1 Resident Phone # 2

1 Deb Neigel 63 Hawk Dr, Bedford dneigel@sbcglobal.net cell:  860-705-8671 603-471-9322
2 Linda Madden Lmadden22@comcast.net 603-345-3707
3 Regina & Bruce Kinney nhkinneys@gmail.com reginaKinney11@gmail.com bruce.a.Kinney@gmail.com Regina: 603-566-6694 Bruce: 603-943-6531
4 Allston & Toni Weller atweller1965@gmail.com 603-672-4192
5 Anne Riehl no email 603-213-6058
6 Art & Vicky Leknes vleknes@gmail.com awleknes@gmail.com Vicky:  603-303-9603 Art:  603-213-2842
7 Jerry Cray rcbcray@msn.com 508- 954-5556
8 Melinda & Jim Luther Mluther1@mac.com 603-801-4372
9 Joan Ferguson jferg47410@aol.com 603-320-5441
10 Betty & Tom Fitzgerald bettytom@comcast.net Tom:  603-261-5559 Betty:  603-261-5851
11 Salvatore Mendola smendola@gmail.com 603-566-5062
12 George Goodloe gwgoodloe@earthlink.net 603-249-3005
13 Jeanne & Roy LaMotte JKL1029@aol.com Roy:  508-330-3818 Jeanne:  508-498-5070
14 Brenda Miskelly robertmiskelly@comcast.net 603-554-8789
15 Peter Martocchio & Morea Nalley Martocchio/Nalley pgmartist@outlook.com msnalley@mailfence.com 603-554-8485
16 Kathleen (Kaki) Lochhead kakiloch229@gmail.com 603-213-6493
17 Tracey Tocher & Richard Lack Tocher/Lack tracey@bakerst.com richard.lack@bakerst.com Tracey:  603-582-0544 Rick:  603-582-5560
18 Vickie & Jerry Klein vklein49@aol.com Vickie:  603-325-5064 Jerry:  603-325-5060
19 Loren Fieldt no email 603-672-6576
20 Nancy Head njhead2024@gmail.com cell:  603-801-4487
21 Pat & Jim Leary jleary-nh@comcast.net pleary-nh@comcast.net Pat:  603-673-3744 Jim:  603-566-0801
22 Nancy Danzinger ndanzinger@comcast.net 603-673-9561
23 Oxana Sheppard Oxana197809@gmail.com 631-626-6803
24 Jim & Rebecca Baclawski jimbaclawski@gmail.com 847-420-0898
25 Mitch Young & Pamela Campman Young/Campman mitchyoung01@hotmail.com plcampman01@gmail.com Pam:  603-801-3016 Mitch:  603-493-2373 
26 Louise & Ed Merrill louisejmerrill@gmail.com edlmerrill@gmail.com Louise:  603-703-5469 Ed:  603-505-5900
27 John & Paula Learoyd jlearoyd@hotmail.com plearoyd@hotmail.com 603-801-8611
28 Howell Mitchell Howell.Mitchell@gmail.com 603-673-1187
29 NEW: George Scollin & Kathy Sharkey Scollin/Sharkey scollin.george@comcast.net sharkeykat@hotmail.com George:  603-930-1081 Kathy:  603-721-9507
30 Larry & Mary McCoy realmac603@comcast.net 603-673-2211
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31 Cliff & Laurie Kinghorn cliffkinghorn@me.com lauriekinghorn@me.com 603-672-4813
32 Shirley & Peter Eiche speiche@comcast.net pseiche@hotmail.com Pete:  603-377-6858 Shirley:  603-377-6859
33 Joe & Meg Perez 603-672-5020 jperez@kenmorestamp.com perezmeg@hotmail.com Joe:  603-249-6302 Meg:  603-860-3673

34 Candace Rapf mailing address: 43 Brook 
Road, Amherst, NH  03031 Sundance183@gmail.com 603-533-0269

35 Laurie Wenger wenamh54@gmail.com 603-672-5277 cell:  603-440-5418
36 Art & Joan Brault artbrault55@gmail.com jmbrault100@gmail.com Art:  603-325-8511 Joan:  603-801-8777
37 Gene & Jan Madigan genejanmad@comcast.net 603-673-8718 Jan:  603-305-6511
38 Avis Moller Avislee7@gmail.com 603-554-8999
39 Holly Hornor hollyshornor@aol.com 603-673-2180 cell:  603-860-9469
40 Owner:  Kim Ayers Kimberlyayers@comcast.net 603-801-5672
40 Renters:  Kathy & Jim Tsotsi JKtots@comcast.net 617-800-5545
41 Ingrid Michaelis Ingrid.Michaelis@nemoves.com 603-673-6088 cell:  603-494-6671
42 Nora Weber fnweber@comcast.net 603-673-7073
43 Kevin &  Karen Eagan kgeagan@comcast.net karen.eagan56@gmail.com Kevin:  603-566-4345 Karen:  603-493-0072
44 Fred & Brenda Pabon brendalpabon@gmail.com 603-344-0201
45 Sue & Dick Stout dickstout4@gmail.com suestoutnh@gmail.com 603-673-8608


